For Your Records

November Lunch Order

Date Paid:
Paid: check #
Cash
What I ordered:
Daily
MW
T/TH
Friday
Drink: CM WM ]

A CATERED EXPERIENCE

November 2019 Gr. 3rd-5th

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
*Please note: 1
If your choice of drink PIZZA HUT
is not indicated, you Personal Pan Pizza
will automatically be Keiki (Cheese)
given white milk. Regular (Pepperoni)
4 5 6 7 8
Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce | Chicken Katsu Teriyaki Beef Beanless Chili PI1ZZA HUT
Tossed Salad Steamed White Rice Steamed White Rice Steamed White Rice Personal Pan Pizza
Garlic Bread Sweet Dinner Roll Tossed Salad Steamed Vegetables Keiki (Cheese)
Sliced Oranges Carrot Sticks Sweet Dinner Roll Garlic Bread Regular (Pepperoni)
Sliced Peaches Pear Halves Fresh Fruits
11 12 13 14 15
Veteran’s Day | Beanless Chili Cheese Burger Baked Macaroni P1ZZA HUT
. On Spaghetti Lettuce & Tomato Garlic Bread Personal Pan Pizza
Holiday Garlic Bread Tater Tots Corn Keiki (Cheese)
Tossed Salad Fresh Fruits Fruit Cocktail Regular (Pepperoni)
No School Pear Halves
18 19 20 21 22
Chicken Sticks Hamburger Patty/ Turkey &Swiss Cheese | Meatballs w/Gravy FIELD TRIP
Tater Tots Gravy on Whole Wheat Bread | Steamed White Rice
Sweet Dinner Roll Steamed White Rice Tater Tots Sweet Dinner Roll

Fresh Fruits

Sweet Dinner Roll
Corn

Fresh Fruits

Carrot Sticks
Sliced Peaches

3rd-5th Grade

25

Teri Burger
Lettuce & Tomato
French Fries

Fruit Cocktail

26
SCHOOL WIDE

THANKSGIVING

FEAST

27
THANKSGI)

“OH, MAC(
AND LETUS

28

ENIFY THE LORD

VING HOLID

29
Y BREAK
ITH ME,

EXALT HIS NAME TOGETHER.”

LUNCH ORDER FORM
Month of November
Due: September 24, 2019
Late Orders cannot be accepted
Menu items subject to change without notice.
Make checks payable to PHCA
Exact amount only. Change will not be given.

Name:

Grade:

Grades 3rd-5th

. Selection of Days:

You may select from everyday of the week

(MTWThF), two days of the week (MW) or

(TTh), one day of the week (F).

. Size of Lunch:

Keiki ($4.00) or Reqular ($4.35)
With drink additional .85¢
(Circle your choice)

Keiki:
$72.75
$60.00
$29.10
$24.00
$29.10
$24.00
$14.55
$12.00

Days:
MTWThF
W/O drink
MW

W/O drink
TTh

W/O drink
Friday
W/O drink

White Milk
Juice

*Drink Choice:

Reqular
$78.00
$65.25
$31.20
$26.10
$31.20
$26.10
$15.60
$13.05

Chocolate Milk

Sorry, we are unable to provide refunds for absences
on the days lunch is ordered.



