For Your Records November Lunch Order

Date Paid: _____ Paid: check #

Cash ____ What I ordered:

Daily MW

T/TH Friday

Mon

Drink: CM WM J

Тио



A CATERED EXPERIENCE

November 2019 Gr. 3rd-5th

Thu

Eri

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
*Please note: If your choice of drink is not indicated, you will automatically be given white milk.				1 PIZZA HUT Personal Pan Pizza Keiki (Cheese) Regular (Pepperoni)
4 Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce Tossed Salad Garlic Bread Sliced Oranges	5 Chicken Katsu Steamed White Rice Sweet Dinner Roll Carrot Sticks Sliced Peaches	6 Teriyaki Beef Steamed White Rice Tossed Salad Sweet Dinner Roll Pear Halves	7 Beanless Chili Steamed White Rice Steamed Vegetables Garlic Bread Fresh Fruits	8 PIZZA HUT Personal Pan Pizza Keiki (Cheese) Regular (Pepperoni)
Veteran's Day Holiday No School	Beanless Chili On Spaghetti Garlic Bread Tossed Salad Pear Halves	Cheese Burger Lettuce & Tomato Tater Tots Fresh Fruits	14 Baked Macaroni Garlic Bread Corn Fruit Cocktail	15 PIZZA HUT Personal Pan Pizza Keiki (Cheese) Regular (Pepperoni)
Chicken Sticks Tater Tots Sweet Dinner Roll Fresh Fruits	Hamburger Patty/ Gravy Steamed White Rice Sweet Dinner Roll Corn	Turkey &Swiss Cheese on Whole Wheat Bread Tater Tots Fresh Fruits	21 Meatballs w/Gravy Steamed White Rice Sweet Dinner Roll Carrot Sticks Sliced Peaches	FIELD TRIP 3rd-5th Grade
25 Teri Burger Lettuce & Tomato French Fries Fruit Cocktail	SCHOOL WIDE THANKSGIVING FEAST	"ОН, МА	28 VING HOLID SNIFY THE LORD V EXALT HIS NAME T	VITH ME,

Wod

LUNCH ORDER FORM

Month of **November**

Due: September 24, 2019

Late Orders cannot be accepted

Menu items subject to change without notice.

Make checks payable to PHCA

Exact amount only. Change will not be given.

Name: _____

Grades 3rd-5th

• Selection of Days:

You may select from everyday of the week (MTWThF), two days of the week (MW) or (TTh), one day of the week (F).

• Size of Lunch:

Keiki (\$4.00) or Regular (\$4.35) With drink additional .85¢ (Circle your choice)

Days:	Keiki:	Regular
MTWThF	\$72.75	\$78.00
W/O drink	\$60.00	\$65.25
MW	\$29.10	\$31.20
W/O drink	\$24.00	\$26.10
TTh	\$29.10	\$31.20
W/O drink	\$24.00	\$26.10
Friday	\$14.55	\$15.60
W/O drink	\$12.00	\$13.05

*Drink Choice: White Milk Chocolate Milk

Sorry, we are unable to provide refunds for absences on the days lunch is ordered.